
Numero/ 
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Passagem Agencia

27022 1806807 MARCIA MENDES COSTA GUARESKI GRGA      02/10/2023 15:25 Outros GUARAPUAVA CAMPINAS Aérea 778 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27085 1605801 JONAS ABILIO SESTREM JUNIOR GPES      02/10/2023 17:45 Treinamento CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 721,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27091 1575902 CESAR AUGUSTO MARIN GPES      02/10/2023 17:45 Treinamento CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 721,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27093 1788108 PABLO VINICIUS REIS DE LIMA GSLOG     02/10/2023 17:55 Outros curitiba sao paulo Aérea 961 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27171 1874705 GUSTAVO MARTINI GRFI      02/10/2023 19:55 Outros Cascavel, PR São Paulo, SP (GRU)Aérea 332,34 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27150 1834207 VILMAR WILINSKI GERC 02/10/2023 15:40 Serviço Curitiba Guarulhos Aérea 939,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27151 1587102 GUILHERME TAQUES PILATTI GCML 02/10/2023 15:40 Serviço Curitiba Guarulhos Aérea 939,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27139 1334107 ELIAS QUENTIN ZARZICKI GAQS      02/10/2023 19:00 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 1.090,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27052 1430602
LIVIA REGINA LAY MARQUES 
GIORDANO SOARES DMA       02/10/2023 17:55 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 1.367,60 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27053 1786806 DIEGO AUGUSTO KLEIN MAYER GPOSO     02/10/2023 19:50 Outros Cascavel São Paulo Aérea 1.366,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27148 1547305 PAULA CRISTINE MEINERTZ GCMN 02/10/2023 15:40 Serviço Curitiba Guarulhos Aérea 939,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27050 1755200 REGINALDO LUIZ DE ALMEIDA GPONO     02/10/2023 15:20 Outros MARINGA SÃO PAULO Aérea 743,61 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27065 747505 CLAUDETE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS APFELGRUNGGPS      02/10/2023 14:30 Serviço Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 624,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27178 1814109 RENATO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO GGSD      02/10/2023 20:00 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 939,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27179 1122819 TIAGO NEUMANN KUK GRGA      02/10/2023 20:00 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 939,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27190 869201 RENI HEERDT GRCA      02/10/2023 19:50 Outros Cascavel - CAC São Paulo - Campinas - VCPAérea 532,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27023 1824406 CLODOALDO JOSE MARQUES GRGA      02/10/2023 15:25 Outros GUARAPUAVA CAMPINAS Aérea 778 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27033 1017403 EVERALDO ULBINSKI SCHUCH GGSO      02/10/2023 12:10 Outros Cascavel São Paulo Aérea 977,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27043 1253409 DIOGO RAFAEL MUNIZ DMA       02/10/2023 17:55 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 1.367,60 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27028 1626701 EVERTON LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO GPEG      02/10/2023 10:45 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 841 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27125 1108808 GRACIELLE DA SILVA FLORES GESA      02/10/2023 12:30 Outros Maringá São Paulo - CongonhasAérea 731,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27158 1487019 JULIANA CAROLINA RODRIGUES GHID      02/10/2023 17:45 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 1.100,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27159 1149806 PAULA FOLTRAN DE AZEVEDO HAMERSCHMIDTGHID      02/10/2023 17:45 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 1.100,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27167 1300008 ANTONIO EVERSON SOARES NAIRNE GGAM      02/10/2023 15:20 Outros Maringá São Paulo Aérea 991,4 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27124 1584308 WALKYRIA MAIA NOVAIS GESA      02/10/2023 14:25 Outros Curitiba São Paulo - CongonhasAérea 1.150,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27160 1772201 JOSELIA SOUSA DOS SANTOS GRANADO GGAM      02/10/2023 19:15 Outros CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 3.056,64 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27109 1764900 MARCELA CRISTINA FERREIRA KRAFT VANDER BROOCKGPOSD     02/10/2023 15:40 Serviço CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 731 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27045 1522108 FRANCIELE CRISTINA PICOLO CARREIRA GPONO     02/10/2023 15:20 Outros Maringá São Paulo Aérea 743,61 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27026 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT GPEG      02/10/2023 10:45 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 841 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27144 1379801 ROSELI FERNANDES GESA      02/10/2023 12:10 Outros Cascavel São Paulo - CongonhasAérea 1.456,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27153 835919 ANTONIO GIL FERNANDES GAMEIRO GGND      02/10/2023 19:15 Outros LONDRINA SÃO PAULO Aérea 424,88 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27156 1865404 WALLACE PAZETO DA SILVA REIS GGND      02/10/2023 19:15 Outros LONDRINA SÃO PAULO Aérea 424,88 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27146 1333704 EDUARDO VALENZA GPDC 02/10/2023 15:40 Serviço Curitiba Guarulhos Aérea 939,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27152 1462407 FABIO DE LIMA GCML 02/10/2023 15:40 Serviço Curitiba Guarulhos Aérea 939,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27044 1074806 AUGOSTINHO BALBINOTT JUNIOR DMA       02/10/2023 17:55 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 1.367,60 Azul KOA VIAGENS



27108 1710206 ARTHUR VIEIRA NETO GPOSD     02/10/2023 15:40 Serviço CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 731 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27189 1874004 TONY FRANKLIN RUSSI GRCTL     02/10/2023 15:40 Treinamento Curitiba Sao Paulo Aérea 924,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27192 1609408 LUCIANO DE JESUS PORTES GRCTN     02/10/2023 15:40 Treinamento CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 841,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27184 1247301 RAFAEL SEREIA PIRES GCNO 02/10/2023 10:00 Outros Maringá São Paulo / Aeroporto de GuarulhosAérea 980 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27186 1046403 DOUGLAS WILLIAM LARANGEIRA GCSD 02/10/2023 19:15 Serviço Curitiba Guarulhos Aérea 939,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27110 1423100 FABIO WILSON DIAS GPOSD     02/10/2023 15:40 Serviço CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 731 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27088 1374702 EIDILAINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA GPES      02/10/2023 17:45 Serviço CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 721,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27066 1511505 TAMMY ROMAGUERA DA SILVA GGPS      02/10/2023 14:30 Serviço Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 624,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27183 1524402 CLEITON JOLO PAES GRUM      02/10/2023 10:00 Outros MARINGA SAO PAULO Aérea 980 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27089 1201719 CARLA VALENTE JACOMEL GPES      02/10/2023 17:45 Treinamento CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 721,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27054 1795406 LEONARDO ARISTIDES ARFE CORREIA ASSISGPOSO     02/10/2023 19:50 Outros CASCAVEL São Paulo Aérea 1.366,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27048 1846019 MARCIA REGINA NAOMI SUSUKI GPONO     02/10/2023 15:20 Outros MARINGÁ SÃO PAULO Aérea 743,61 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27086 1137000 MONICA TABOR DRUSZCZ GPES      02/10/2023 17:45 Serviço CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 721,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27157 1165402 ANA CRISTINA DO REGO BARROS GGAM      02/10/2023 19:15 Outros CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 3.056,64 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27246 1017403 EVERALDO ULBINSKI SCHUCH GGSO      02/10/2023 19:50 Treinamento Cascavel São Paulo CampinasAérea 210 Azul
27182 1396102 MARCOS MORETTO GRUM      02/10/2023 10:00 Outros MARINGA SAO PAULO Aérea 980 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27087 1770403 FERNANDO HILGENBERG MEZZOMO GPES      02/10/2023 17:45 Treinamento CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 721,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27134 1073508 ANDREA CRISTINA FONTES SILVA GESA      02/10/2023 12:25 Outros Londrina São Paulo -CongonhasAérea 878,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27076 1503804 ELISANDRA SCHEPANSKI GPIV 02/10/2023 21:25 Serviço CURITIBA SÃO PAULO (GRU)Aérea 542,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27185 1335405 EDUARDO LUIZ ARROSI GRTO      02/10/2023 19:50 Outros Cascavel São Paulo Aérea 647,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27147 1839802 RAFAEL CEOLIN GPDC 02/10/2023 15:40 Serviço Curitiba Guarulhos Aérea 939,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27155 1259709 CLAUDIO APARECIDO DA SILVA GCND 02/10/2023 19:15 Outros Londrina São Paulo Aérea 424,88 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27149 1719106 JOAO MAURICIO BRANDAO ROLIM GGC 02/10/2023 15:40 Serviço Curitiba Guarulhos Aérea 939,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27234 1724509 ADEMIR RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA GPOSO     02/10/2023 19:55 Outros CASCAVEL São Paulo Aérea 2.054,08 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27097 1017306 MARCIO LUIS DE SOUZA GSLOG     02/10/2023 17:55 Outros curitiba sao paulo Aérea 961 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27174 1462709 RODRIGO BERLANDA VIANA GCSO 02/10/2023 19:55 Outros Cascavel São Paulo - GuarulhosAérea 332,34 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27232 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        02/10/2023 17:45 Reunião CURITIBA-CWB SÃO PAULO-CGH Aérea 1.197,39 Gol
27233 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        03/10/2023 15:20 Reunião SÃO PAULO-CGHCURITIBA-CWB Aérea 1.030,10 Latam
27176 1749706 ALEXANDRE MORENO LISBOA GPIN 03/10/2023 07:00 Treinamento Curitiba PR São Paulo SP Aérea 826 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27098 1756702 MARCOS PEREIRA DA LOMBA GSLOGSO   03/10/2023 11:30 Outros cascavel sao paulo Aérea 373 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27074 1556401 AUGUSTO ALVES DE LARA GPOCT     03/10/2023 10:00 Outros CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 602,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27219 1592602 DENIZ MARCEL GINESTE GPDAG     03/10/2023 10:35 Serviço CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 1.000,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27071 1289802 MEGRITH GIACOMEL BRUNETTO DI        03/10/2023 08:45 Serviço CURITIBA SÃO PAULO (CGH)Aérea 721,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27072 1166204 ANDERSON PRESZNHUK GPOCT     03/10/2023 10:00 Outros CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 602,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27049 1124609 FABIANO OCHMAT GPDA      03/10/2023 08:35 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo (Congonhas)Aérea 721,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27073 1353900 LUIZ RODRIGO PELLANDA GPOCT     03/10/2023 10:00 Outros CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 602,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26870 1282204 IGOR LAERCIO RUSCH GHID      03/10/2023 05:40 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 231,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27030 1574701 ARLINDO SERGIO GESSOLO LINS GPLO      03/10/2023 07:40 Treinamento Curitiba PR São Paulo SP Aérea 566 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27055 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI GCP 03/10/2023 08:45 Outros Curitiba São Paulo (CGH) Aérea 721,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27051 1626604 NILO AUGUSTO SANTOS GPDA      03/10/2023 08:35 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo (Congonhas)Aérea 721,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS



27039 1032801 ALEX AUGUSTO CORDEIRO GTESG     03/10/2023 07:40 Treinamento curitiba são paulo Aérea 565,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27042 1044109 PEDRO LUIS PRADO FRANCO GPDA      03/10/2023 18:30 Outros São Paulo (Congonhas)Curitiba Aérea 720,03 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27082 1690400 MARCOS DEL RE FERNANDES GGAM      03/10/2023 17:00 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 495 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27083 1729101 TIAGO MASSANEIRO SUCEK GGAM      03/10/2023 17:00 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 495 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26869 1806106 ANDERSON LUIZ CARNIM GHID      03/10/2023 05:40 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 231,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26868 1559800 CHRISTIAN LOPES TERRA GHID      03/10/2023 05:40 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 231,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27096 1447203 ROSANE APARECIDA DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRAGSLOG ARMA03/10/2023 09:40 Outros curitiba sao paulo Aérea 934 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27102 1817507 CAIO LEANDRO TEIXEIRA GMOP      03/10/2023 07:05 Outros CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 550 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27025 1067419 RAFAEL FRANCIS LEITE GPIN 03/10/2023 07:40 Treinamento Curitiba PR São Paulo SP Aérea 566 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27056 1508601 DIOGO MACEDO GONCALVES GCP 03/10/2023 08:45 Outros Curitiba São Paulo (CGH) Aérea 721,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27140 1255207 ELIEL MACIEL RIBEIRO GIDLD     03/10/2023 10:15 Outros LONDRINA SÃO PAULO Aérea 502,88 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27142 1358502 EDUARDO LUIZ DELMONICO GRMA      03/10/2023 07:10 Outros MARINGA SAO PAULO - GRUAérea 729,5 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27094 1268619 MARCELO LOURES RIBEIRO GSLOG CONT03/10/2023 09:40 Outros curitiba sao paulo Aérea 934 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27131 1668005 AURELENA DA SILVA BRITO GAQS      03/10/2023 09:40 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 542,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27132 1803107 CARLOS CLAUDIO MILITAO GAQS      03/10/2023 09:40 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 542,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27095 989703 IVAN CARLOS VIOTTO GSLOG GDEM03/10/2023 09:40 Outros curitiba sao paulo Aérea 934 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27221 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL DO        03/10/2023 10:30 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 1.101,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27209 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY DMA       03/10/2023 08:45 Outros CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 1.400,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27042 1044109 PEDRO LUIS PRADO FRANCO GPDA      03/10/2023 08:35 Outros Curitiba São Paulo (Congonha)Aérea 721,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27046 1783807
RODRIGO MENDES DE MORAIS 
MARQUES GPOND     03/10/2023 10:15 Outros Londrina São Paulo Aérea 502,88 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27175 1014102 MURILO DUMA GPIN 03/10/2023 07:00 Treinamento Curitiba PR São Paulo SP Aérea 826 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27198 1467905 JOELCIO ZAPOTOSKI GRUV      03/10/2023 07:00 Treinamento Porto União-SC Curitiba-PR Rodoviária 89,1
Viação Ouro 
e Prata KOA VIAGENS

27130 1074202 MARCIO RICARDO DAS CHAGAS LIMA GAQS      03/10/2023 09:40 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 542,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27080 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO GGAM      03/10/2023 17:00 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 495 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27112 1639102 LEANDRO CORREA BERTONHA GDOP      03/10/2023 07:05 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 542,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27119 1436309 EDSON CARLOS DROHOMERETSKI GDOP      03/10/2023 07:05 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 542,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27133 1731106 LUIS GUILHERME PEREIRA ALVES UADI GAQS      03/10/2023 09:40 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 542,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27117 1876902 MAURO ALBERTO BETANIN GRFI      03/10/2023 06:15 Outros Foz do Iguaçu, PRSão Paulo, SP (GRU)Aérea 1.293,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27128 1137719 LEONEL PIRES DA SILVA JUNIOR GTIN      03/10/2023 07:40 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo - CongonhasAérea 850 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27129 1081004 FERNANDO AMARO BORBA JUNIOR GTIN      03/10/2023 07:40 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo - CongonhasAérea 850 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27201 1490907
JOAO OTAVIO NUNES DE SOUZA 
SCHWARTZ GGCOR     03/10/2023 08:35 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 1.000,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27226 1106619 RAFAEL STEC TOLEDO GJE       03/10/2023 08:45 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo (Congonhas)Aérea 1.600,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27226 1106619 RAFAEL STEC TOLEDO GJE       03/10/2023 19:15 Reunião São Paulo (Congonhas)Curitiba Aérea 1.600,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27197 1725203 ANDERSON FABIANO DE MENEZES GPDAG     03/10/2023 10:35 Serviço curitiba são paulo Aérea 591 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27197 1725203 ANDERSON FABIANO DE MENEZES GPDAG     04/10/2023 21:35 Serviço SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 591 Azul KOA VIAGENS



27129 1081004 FERNANDO AMARO BORBA JUNIOR GTIN      04/10/2023 21:00 Treinamento São Paulo - CongonhasCuritiba Aérea 850 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27128 1137719 LEONEL PIRES DA SILVA JUNIOR GTIN      04/10/2023 21:00 Treinamento São Paulo - CongonhasCuritiba Aérea 850 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27117 1876902 MAURO ALBERTO BETANIN GRFI      04/10/2023 17:05 Outros São Paulo, SP (GRU)Foz do Iguaçu, PR Aérea 1.280,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27133 1731106 LUIS GUILHERME PEREIRA ALVES UADI GAQS      04/10/2023 18:10 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 530,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27119 1436309 EDSON CARLOS DROHOMERETSKI GDOP      04/10/2023 18:10 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 530,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27120 1042700 ALCELY JOSE WOSNIAK GPAG      04/10/2023 05:10 Outros Curitiba São Paulo - Aeroporto de GuaraulhosAérea 570 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27112 1639102 LEANDRO CORREA BERTONHA GDOP      04/10/2023 18:10 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 530,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27094 1268619 MARCELO LOURES RIBEIRO GSLOG CONT04/10/2023 17:30 Outros sao paulo curitiba Aérea 949 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27098 1756702 MARCOS PEREIRA DA LOMBA GSLOGSO   04/10/2023 17:25 Outros sao paulo cascavel Aérea 711 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27121 1615203 ALEX AUGUSTO DOBIGNIES GPAG      04/10/2023 07:05 Outros Curitiba São Paulo - Aeroporto GuarulhosAérea 543 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27122 962309 ARILSON MENDES GPAG      04/10/2023 07:05 Outros Curitiba Sao Paulo - Aeroporto GuarulhosAérea 542,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27130 1074202 MARCIO RICARDO DAS CHAGAS LIMA GAQS      04/10/2023 18:10 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 530,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27140 1255207 ELIEL MACIEL RIBEIRO GIDLD     04/10/2023 19:05 Outros SAO PAULO LONDRINA Aérea 498,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27219 1592602 DENIZ MARCEL GINESTE GPDAG     04/10/2023 21:35 Serviço SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 1.000,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27220 1508008 CAROLINE ISABEL PUPIA GPDAG     04/10/2023 08:45 Serviço CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 1.293,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27071 1289802 MEGRITH GIACOMEL BRUNETTO DI        04/10/2023 15:20 Serviço SÃO PAULO (CGH)CURITIBA Aérea 720,03 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27046 1783807
RODRIGO MENDES DE MORAIS 
MARQUES GPOND     04/10/2023 16:30 Outros São Paulo Londrina Aérea 500,03 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27209 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY DMA       04/10/2023 09:15 Outros SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 1.305,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27210 1044109 PEDRO LUIS PRADO FRANCO GPDA      04/10/2023 18:30 Outros São Paulo (Congonhas)Curitiba Aérea 1.370,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27095 989703 IVAN CARLOS VIOTTO GSLOG GDEM04/10/2023 17:30 Outros sao paulo curitiba Aérea 949 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27096 1447203 ROSANE APARECIDA DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRAGSLOG ARMA04/10/2023 17:30 Outros sao paulo curitiba Aérea 949 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27241 1056000 AURELIO MARQUES MACHADO SANTOS GRCM      04/10/2023 13:00 Serviço
campo 
mourão Curitiba Rodoviária 182,55

Expresso 
Nordeste KOA VIAGENS

27242 1586807 OLAIR APARECIDO TAMBORIM GRCM      04/10/2023 13:00 Serviço
campo 
mourão Curitiba Rodoviária 182,55

Expresso 
Nordeste KOA VIAGENS

27201 1490907 JOAO OTAVIO NUNES DE SOUZA SCHWARTZGGCOR     04/10/2023 20:00 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.000,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27131 1668005 AURELENA DA SILVA BRITO GAQS      04/10/2023 18:10 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 530,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27132 1803107 CARLOS CLAUDIO MILITAO GAQS      04/10/2023 18:10 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 530,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27142 1358502 EDUARDO LUIZ DELMONICO GRMA      04/10/2023 21:20 Outros SAO PAULO - GRUMARINGA Aérea 729,5 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27243 1751204 JULIO ALVES RIBEIRO GRCM      04/10/2023 13:00 Serviço
campo 
mourão Curitiba Rodoviária 182,55

Expresso 
Nordeste KOA VIAGENS

27056 1508601 DIOGO MACEDO GONCALVES GCP 04/10/2023 15:20 Outros São Paulo (CGH)Curitiba Aérea 720,03 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27055 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI GCP 04/10/2023 15:20 Outros São Paulo (CGH)Curitiba Aérea 720,03 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27102 1817507 CAIO LEANDRO TEIXEIRA GMOP      04/10/2023 18:10 Outros SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 540 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27123 853607 MARCOS AURELIO DVORAK GPAG      04/10/2023 07:05 Outros Curitiba São Paulo - Aeroporto GuarulhosAérea 542,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27138 1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL GGPINF    04/10/2023 08:45 Treinamento CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 794,47 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27173 1042408 ALEXANDER WESLEY LERMEN GPEG      03/10/2023 10:15 Outros LONDRINA SÃO PAULO Aérea 503 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27173 1042408 ALEXANDER WESLEY LERMEN GPEG      04/10/2023 19:05 Outros SÃO PAULO LONDRINA Aérea 499 Latam KOA VIAGENS



27218 1112902 EZEQUIEL FERNANDES DE LIMA GPDAG     04/10/2023 07:25 Serviço CURITIBA SAO PAULO Aérea 1.100,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27222 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL DO        05/10/2023 12:25 Treinamento Londrina Curitiba Aérea 1.212,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27138 1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL GGPINF    05/10/2023 10:15 Treinamento SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 791,91 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27137 1623702 SANDRO NEGRAO GGPINF    04/10/2023 09:50 Treinamento CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 794,47 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27172 1084305 EDERSON LUIZ ZABOTT GRUV      04/10/2023 07:05 Outros CURITIBA-PR SÃO PAULO-SP Aérea 531,5 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27172 1084305 EDERSON LUIZ ZABOTT GRUV      05/10/2023 23:20 Outros SÃO PAULO-SP CURITIBA-PR Aérea 531,5 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27120 1042700 ALCELY JOSE WOSNIAK GPAG      05/10/2023 23:20 Outros São Paulo - Aeroporto GuarulhosCuritiba Aérea 570 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27147 1839802 RAFAEL CEOLIN GPDC 05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço Guarulhos Curitiba Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27148 1547305 PAULA CRISTINE MEINERTZ GCMN 05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço Guarulhos Curitiba Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27122 962309 ARILSON MENDES GPAG      05/10/2023 23:20 Outros São Paulo - Aeroporto GuarulhosCuritiba Aérea 570 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27137 1623702 SANDRO NEGRAO GGPINF    05/10/2023 11:15 Treinamento SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 791,91 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27076 1503804 ELISANDRA SCHEPANSKI GPIV 05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço SÃO PAULO (GRU)CURITIBA Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27110 1423100 FABIO WILSON DIAS GPOSD     05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 719 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27106 1724509 ADEMIR RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA GPOSO     05/10/2023 07:35 Outros São Paulo Cascavel Aérea 374,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27150 1834207 VILMAR WILINSKI GERC 05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço Guarulhos Curitiba Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26870 1282204 IGOR LAERCIO RUSCH GHID      05/10/2023 20:50 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 219,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27108 1710206 ARTHUR VIEIRA NETO GPOSD     05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 719 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27109 1764900 MARCELA CRISTINA FERREIRA KRAFT VANDER BROOCKGPOSD     05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 719 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27121 1615203 ALEX AUGUSTO DOBIGNIES GPAG      05/10/2023 23:20 Outros São Paulo - Aeroporto GuarulhosCuritba Aérea 540 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27080 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO GGAM      05/10/2023 22:05 Serviço FOZ DO IGUAÇUCURITIBA Aérea 555 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27085 1605801 JONAS ABILIO SESTREM JUNIOR GPES      05/10/2023 17:30 Treinamento SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27139 1334107 ELIAS QUENTIN ZARZICKI GAQS      05/10/2023 22:40 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 865,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27159 1149806 PAULA FOLTRAN DE AZEVEDO HAMERSCHMIDTGHID      05/10/2023 16:30 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 900 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27160 1772201 JOSELIA SOUSA DOS SANTOS GRANADO GGAM      05/10/2023 19:40 Outros SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 2.841,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27174 1462709 RODRIGO BERLANDA VIANA GCSO 05/10/2023 21:40 Outros São Paulo - GuarulhosFoz do Iguaçu Aérea 1.440,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27175 1014102 MURILO DUMA GPIN 05/10/2023 22:45 Treinamento São Paulo SP Curitiba PR Aérea 531 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27198 1467905 JOELCIO ZAPOTOSKI GRUV      05/10/2023 18:30 Treinamento Curitiba-PR Porto União-SC Rodoviária 107,21
Viação Ouro 
e Prata KOA VIAGENS

27087 1770403 FERNANDO HILGENBERG MEZZOMO GPES      05/10/2023 17:30 Treinamento SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27048 1846019 MARCIA REGINA NAOMI SUSUKI GPONO     05/10/2023 18:30 Outros SÃO PAULO MARINGÁ Aérea 1.132,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27086 1137000 MONICA TABOR DRUSZCZ GPES      05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27097 1017306 MARCIO LUIS DE SOUZA GSLOG     05/10/2023 17:30 Outros sao paulo curitiba Aérea 949 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27123 853607 MARCOS AURELIO DVORAK GPAG      05/10/2023 23:20 Outros São Paulo - Aeroporto GuarulhosCuritiba Aérea 570 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27158 1487019 JULIANA CAROLINA RODRIGUES GHID      05/10/2023 16:30 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 900 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27152 1462407 FABIO DE LIMA GCML 05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço Guarulhos Curitiba Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27171 1874705 GUSTAVO MARTINI GRFI      05/10/2023 21:40 Outros São Paulo, SP (GRU)Foz do Iguaçu, PR Aérea 1.440,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27156 1865404 WALLACE PAZETO DA SILVA REIS GGND      05/10/2023 17:30 Outros SÃO PAULO LONDRINA Aérea 411,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27157 1165402 ANA CRISTINA DO REGO BARROS GGAM      05/10/2023 19:40 Outros SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 2.841,72 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27167 1300008 ANTONIO EVERSON SOARES NAIRNE GGAM      05/10/2023 18:30 Outros São Paulo Maringá Aérea 1.587,64 Latam KOA VIAGENS



27154 835919 ANTONIO GIL FERNANDES GAMEIRO GGND      05/10/2023 17:30 Outros SÃO PAULO LONDRINA Aérea 411,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27155 1259709 CLAUDIO APARECIDO DA SILVA GCND 05/10/2023 17:30 Outros São Paulo Londrina Aérea 411,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27176 1749706 ALEXANDRE MORENO LISBOA GPIN 05/10/2023 22:45 Treinamento São Paulo SP Curitiba PR Aérea 531 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27052 1430602
LIVIA REGINA LAY MARQUES 
GIORDANO SOARES DMA       05/10/2023 15:55 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.221,14 Azul KOA VIAGENS

27186 1046403 DOUGLAS WILLIAM LARANGEIRA GCSD 05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço Guarulhos Curitiba Aérea 865,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27192 1609408 LUCIANO DE JESUS PORTES GRCTN     05/10/2023 21:35 Treinamento SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 1.042,83 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27178 1814109 RENATO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO GGSD      05/10/2023 13:10 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 865,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27091 1575902 CESAR AUGUSTO MARIN GPES      05/10/2023 17:30 Treinamento SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27093 1788108 PABLO VINICIUS REIS DE LIMA GSLOG     05/10/2023 17:30 Outros sao paulo curitiba Aérea 949 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27049 1124609 FABIANO OCHMAT GPDA      05/10/2023 20:00 Treinamento São Paulo (Congonhas)Curitiba Aérea 564,03 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27179 1122819 TIAGO NEUMANN KUK GRGA      05/10/2023 13:10 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 865,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27050 1755200 REGINALDO LUIZ DE ALMEIDA GPONO     05/10/2023 18:30 Outros SÃO PAULO MARINGÁ Aérea 1.132,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27082 1690400 MARCOS DEL RE FERNANDES GGAM      05/10/2023 22:05 Serviço FOZ DO IGUAÇUCURITIBA Aérea 555 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27146 1333704 EDUARDO VALENZA GPDC 05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço Guarulhos Curitiba Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27149 1719106 JOAO MAURICIO BRANDAO ROLIM GGC 05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço Guarulhos Curitiba Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27151 1587102 GUILHERME TAQUES PILATTI GCML 05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço Guarulhos Curitiba Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27074 1556401 AUGUSTO ALVES DE LARA GPOCT     06/10/2023 12:05 Outros SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 475,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26868 1559800 CHRISTIAN LOPES TERRA GHID      05/10/2023 20:50 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 219,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27039 1032801 ALEX AUGUSTO CORDEIRO GTESG     05/10/2023 21:00 Treinamento são paulo curitiba Aérea 564,03 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27218 1112902 EZEQUIEL FERNANDES DE LIMA GPDAG     05/10/2023 16:50 Serviço SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 1.100,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27220 1508008 CAROLINE ISABEL PUPIA GPDAG     05/10/2023 21:35 Serviço SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 1.100,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27043 1253409 DIOGO RAFAEL MUNIZ DMA       05/10/2023 15:55 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.221,14 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27044 1074806 AUGOSTINHO BALBINOTT JUNIOR DMA       05/10/2023 15:55 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.221,14 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27083 1729101 TIAGO MASSANEIRO SUCEK GGAM      05/10/2023 22:05 Serviço FOZ DO IGUAÇUCURITIBA Aérea 555 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27088 1374702 EIDILAINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA GPES      05/10/2023 17:30 Serviço SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27089 1201719 CARLA VALENTE JACOMEL GPES      05/10/2023 17:30 Treinamento SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 530,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27045 1522108 FRANCIELE CRISTINA PICOLO CARREIRA GPONO     05/10/2023 18:30 Outros São Paulo Maringá Aérea 1.132,55 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26869 1806106 ANDERSON LUIZ CARNIM GHID      05/10/2023 20:50 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 219,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27030 1574701 ARLINDO SERGIO GESSOLO LINS GPLO      05/10/2023 21:00 Treinamento São Paulo SP Curitiba PR Aérea 565 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27025 1067419 RAFAEL FRANCIS LEITE GPIN 05/10/2023 21:00 Treinamento São Paulo SP Curitiba PR Aérea 565 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27189 1874004 TONY FRANKLIN RUSSI GRCTL     05/10/2023 21:35 Treinamento Sao Paulo Curitiba Aérea 805,83 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27246 1017403 EVERALDO ULBINSKI SCHUCH GGSO      06/10/2023 09:00 Treinamento Campinas Sp Toledo Aérea 212,73 Azul
27190 869201 RENI HEERDT GRCA      06/10/2023 08:45 Outros Sao Paulo - Campinas - VCPCascavel - CAC Aérea 514,75 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27053 1786806 DIEGO AUGUSTO KLEIN MAYER GPOSO     06/10/2023 09:10 Outros São Paulo Cascavel Aérea 790,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27054 1795406 LEONARDO ARISTIDES ARFE CORREIA ASSISGPOSO     06/10/2023 09:10 Outros São Paulo Cascavel Aérea 790,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27182 1396102 MARCOS MORETTO GRUM      06/10/2023 08:10 Outros SAO PAULO MARINGA Aérea 800 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27183 1524402 CLEITON JOLO PAES GRUM      06/10/2023 08:10 Outros SAO PAULO MARINGA Aérea 800 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27065 747505 CLAUDETE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS APFELGRUNGGPS      06/10/2023 16:30 Serviço Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 678,9 Azul KOA VIAGENS



27125 1108808 GRACIELLE DA SILVA FLORES GESA      06/10/2023 15:55 Outros São Paulo - CongonhasMaringá Aérea 802,83 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27022 1806807 MARCIA MENDES COSTA GUARESKI GRGA      06/10/2023 13:00 Outros CAMPINAS GUARAPUAVA Aérea 779 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27023 1824406 CLODOALDO JOSE MARQUES GRGA      06/10/2023 13:00 Outros CAMPINAS GUARAPUAVA Aérea 779 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27184 1247301 RAFAEL SEREIA PIRES GCNO 06/10/2023 08:10 Outros São Paulo / Aeroporto de GuarulhosMaringá Aérea 800 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27134 1073508 ANDREA CRISTINA FONTES SILVA GESA      06/10/2023 08:45 Outros São Paulo - CongonhasLondrina Aérea 751,83 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27144 1379801 ROSELI FERNANDES GESA      06/10/2023 15:55 Outros São Paulo - CongonhasCascavel Aérea 1.601,83 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27185 1335405 EDUARDO LUIZ ARROSI GRTO      06/10/2023 09:00 Outros São Paulo Toledo Aérea 687,75 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27073 1353900 LUIZ RODRIGO PELLANDA GPOCT     06/10/2023 12:05 Outros SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 475,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27066 1511505 TAMMY ROMAGUERA DA SILVA GGPS      06/10/2023 16:30 Serviço Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 678,9 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27026 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT GPEG      06/10/2023 10:15 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 564 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27051 1626604 NILO AUGUSTO SANTOS GPDA      06/10/2023 07:50 Treinamento
São Paulo 
(Congonhas) Curitiba Aérea 564,03 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27072 1166204 ANDERSON PRESZNHUK GPOCT     06/10/2023 12:05 Outros SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 475,55 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27028 1626701 EVERTON LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO GPEG      06/10/2023 10:15 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 564 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27033 1017403 EVERALDO ULBINSKI SCHUCH GGSO      06/10/2023 08:05 Outros São Paulo Cascavel Aérea 1.050,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27267 1014102 MURILO DUMA GPIN 07/10/2023 17:55 Serviço Curitiba-PR-BrasilParis-França Aérea 7.242,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27124 1584308 WALKYRIA MAIA NOVAIS GESA      08/10/2023 14:25 Outros São Paulo - CongonhasCuritiba Aérea 977,83 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27205 1765701 ROBERTA MIGUEL KISKA FILIPPINI GPDA      10/10/2023 07:00 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo (Congonhas)Aérea 1.090,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27205 1765701 ROBERTA MIGUEL KISKA FILIPPINI GPDA      10/10/2023 20:00 Treinamento São Paulo (congonhas)Curitiba Aérea 1.103,45 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27267 1014102 MURILO DUMA GPIN 11/10/2023 07:40 Serviço Paris - França Curitiba-PR-Brasil Aérea 7.242,00 TAP KOA VIAGENS
27008 1447904 LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA GGCOR     11/10/2023 06:15 Serviço Curitiba Orlando, FL, MCO Aérea 2.318,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27287 1690604 PEDRO DAVID GRSP      15/10/2023 11:40 Treinamento Santo Antônio da PlatinaCuritiba Rodoviária 146,16
Princesa do 
Norte KOA VIAGENS

27253 1027808 MONICA VENSON DACMK 16/10/2023 22:05 Serviço  Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 758,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26940 1088807 CAROLINE DE ANDRADE GGRC 16/10/2023 18:50 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 621,42 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27213 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        16/10/2023 17:45 Reunião CURITIBA SÃO PAULO-CGH Aérea 638,26 Gol
27217 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY DMA       16/10/2023 11:10 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 1.300,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26941 1323300 ADRIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA GGRC 16/10/2023 18:50 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 621,42 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26942 1186302 JULIANO CAMPOS PEREIRA GGRC 16/10/2023 18:50 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 621,42 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26939 88198219 ROBSON AUGUSTO PASCOALINI DAGRC 16/10/2023 18:50 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 621,42 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27024 1289802 MEGRITH GIACOMEL BRUNETTO DI        16/10/2023 09:55 Serviço CURITIBA CASCAVEL Aérea 1.091,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27212 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE DMA       16/10/2023 14:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 1.011,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27208 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY DMA       16/10/2023 18:15 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 1.300,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26887 1362208 JOAO CARLOS TULIO GRG       17/10/2023 18:50 Treinamento Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 300 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26890 1870009 VANESSA CAROLINA SERETNEI GRG       17/10/2023 18:50 Treinamento CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 300 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26888 1312103 CAMILA SOMAVILLA GRG       17/10/2023 18:50 Treinamento CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 300 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27263 1106619 RAFAEL STEC TOLEDO GJE       17/10/2023 06:10 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 1.514,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27263 1106619 RAFAEL STEC TOLEDO GJE       17/10/2023 20:25 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 2.100,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27194 1765906 MARCIO PINTO GPRC 17/10/2023 09:35 Reunião Curitiba Rio de Janeiro Aérea 404 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27224 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE GGAM      17/10/2023 07:55 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 750 Azul KOA VIAGENS



27194 1765906 MARCIO PINTO GPRC 17/10/2023 18:00 Reunião Rio de Janeiro Curitiba Aérea 404 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27195 1030205 RENATA DO AMARAL GPRC 17/10/2023 09:35 Reunião Curitiba Rio de Janeiro Aérea 404 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27195 1030205 RENATA DO AMARAL GPRC 17/10/2023 18:00 Reunião Rio de Janeiro Curitiba Aérea 404 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27196 1383108 JOEL DE JESUS MACEDO GPRC 17/10/2023 09:35 Reunião Curitiba Rio de Janeiro Aérea 404 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27196 1383108 JOEL DE JESUS MACEDO GPRC 17/10/2023 18:00 Reunião Rio de Janeiro Curitiba Aérea 404 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27207 6912761887 EDIS MILARE CORP 17/10/2023 10:35 Reunião São Paulo Brasília Aérea 900 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27207 6912761887 EDIS MILARE CORP 17/10/2023 19:10 Reunião Brasília São Paulo (Congonhas)Aérea 903 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27199 4821923645 THIAGO SALES PEREIRA CORP 17/10/2023 10:35 Reunião São Paulo (Congonhas)Brasília Aérea 820 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27199 4821923645 THIAGO SALES PEREIRA CORP 17/10/2023 19:10 Reunião Brasília São Paulo (Congonhas)Aérea 850 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27200 88198308 RAUL CLEI COCCARO SIQUEIRA DJ        17/10/2023 11:10 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 680 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27200 88198308 RAUL CLEI COCCARO SIQUEIRA DJ        17/10/2023 20:25 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 690 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27286 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO DFRI      17/10/2023 06:00 Outros Curitiba Porto Alegre Aérea 1.580,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27286 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO DFRI      17/10/2023 22:05 Outros Porto Alegre Curitiba Aérea 310 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27225 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        17/10/2023 12:15 Reunião SÃO PAULO-CGHBRASILIA-BSB Aérea 165,9 Azul
27223 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO GGAM      17/10/2023 07:55 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 750 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26889 1137301 KATIA DO ROCIO IHLENFFELDT GRG       17/10/2023 18:50 Treinamento CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 300 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26939 88198219 ROBSON AUGUSTO PASCOALINI DAGRC 18/10/2023 21:35 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 363,75 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26940 1088807 CAROLINE DE ANDRADE GGRC 18/10/2023 21:35 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 363,75 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26941 1323300 ADRIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA GGRC 18/10/2023 21:35 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 363,75 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26942 1186302 JULIANO CAMPOS PEREIRA GGRC 18/10/2023 21:35 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 363,75 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27168 1716808 FERNANDA JANAINA OLIVEIRA GOMES DA COSTAGPIN 18/10/2023 09:55 Serviço Curitba Cascavel Aérea 818 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27208 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY DMA       18/10/2023 08:30 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 1.800,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27320 1073508 ANDREA CRISTINA FONTES SILVA GESA      18/10/2023 14:30 Outros Londrina Curitiba Rodoviária 311,85
Viação 
Garcia KOA VIAGENS

27169 1327500 LUIZ GUSTAVO WAGNER GPIN 18/10/2023 09:55 Serviço Curitba Cascavel Aérea 818 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27170 1324802 REGINA CELIA DE PAULA CRUZ DOS SANTOSGPIN 18/10/2023 09:55 Serviço Curitba Cascavel Aérea 818 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27170 1324802 REGINA CELIA DE PAULA CRUZ DOS SANTOSGPIN 19/10/2023 12:10 Serviço Cascacel Curitba Aérea 818 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27169 1327500 LUIZ GUSTAVO WAGNER GPIN 19/10/2023 12:10 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 990 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27168 1716808 FERNANDA JANAINA OLIVEIRA GOMES DA COSTAGPIN 19/10/2023 12:10 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 990 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27034 1068806 SUELI COSTA CANESIN GGPS      19/10/2023 12:45 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 562 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27035 1015109 RENATA MENDES RIBEIRO SILVA GGPS      19/10/2023 12:45 Treinamento Londrina Curitiba Aérea 562 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27008 1447904 LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA GGCOR     19/10/2023 20:45 Serviço Orlando, FL, MCOCuritiba Aérea 3.729,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27322 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI GPIN 19/10/2023 08:35 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 1.196,34 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27322 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI GPIN 19/10/2023 17:05 Serviço SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 1.196,34 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27328 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        19/10/2023 08:35 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo CongonhasAérea 1.151,22 Gol
27328 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        19/10/2023 17:30 Reunião São Paulo CongonhasCuritiba Aérea 1.151,22 Gol
27329 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        19/10/2023 17:05 Reunião São Paulo CongonhasCuritibba Aérea 168,17 Gol

27320 1073508 ANDREA CRISTINA FONTES SILVA GESA      19/10/2023 14:30 Outros Curitiba Maringá Rodoviária 344,43
Viação 
Garcia KOA VIAGENS



27024 1289802 MEGRITH GIACOMEL BRUNETTO DI        20/10/2023 20:50 Serviço MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 644 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26890 1870009 VANESSA CAROLINA SERETNEI GRG       20/10/2023 18:30 Treinamento SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 300 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26888 1312103 CAMILA SOMAVILLA GRG       20/10/2023 18:30 Treinamento SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 300 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26887 1362208 JOAO CARLOS TULIO GRG       20/10/2023 18:30 Treinamento SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 300 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26889 1137301 KATIA DO ROCIO IHLENFFELDT GRG       20/10/2023 18:30 Treinamento SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 300 Gol KOA VIAGENS

27187 1015109 RENATA MENDES RIBEIRO SILVA GGPS      21/10/2023 21:30 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Rodoviária 312,36
Viação 
Garcia KOA VIAGENS

27177 1068806 SUELI COSTA CANESIN GGPS      21/10/2023 21:30 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Rodoviária 312,36
Viação 
Garcia KOA VIAGENS

27180 1817507 CAIO LEANDRO TEIXEIRA GMOP      22/10/2023 18:30 Serviço CURITIBA LONDRINA Aérea 638 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27181 1793004 JULIO CESAR TEIXEIRA CAMPANHA GMOP      22/10/2023 18:30 Serviço CURITIBA LONDRINA Aérea 639 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27206 1751603 THAISA CAROLINA FERREIRA WAISS GPDA      23/10/2023 16:15 Serviço Londrina Cascavel Aérea 1.061,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27212 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE DMA       20/10/2023 12:45 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 793,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27223 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO GGAM      19/10/2023 22:05 Serviço FOZ DO IGUAÇUCURITIBA Aérea 650 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27254 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI GCP 19/10/2023 19:00 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo (CGH) Aérea 786,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27224 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE GGAM      19/10/2023 22:05 Serviço FOZ DO IGUACUCURITIBA Aérea 650 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27227 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE DP        17/10/2023 20:25 Reunião BRASILIA-BSB CURITIBA-CWB Aérea 648,24 Latam
27253 1027808 MONICA VENSON DACMK 20/10/2023 23:30 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 595,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27254 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI GCP 20/10/2023 19:15 Serviço São Paulo (CGH)Curitiba Aérea 1.303,72 Latam KOA VIAGENS

27287 1690604 PEDRO DAVID GRSP      20/10/2023 11:30 Treinamento Curitiba Santo Antonio da PlatinaRodoviária 146,16
Princesa do 
Norte KOA VIAGENS

27320 1073508 ANDREA CRISTINA FONTES SILVA GESA      20/10/2023 17:00 Outros Maringá Londrina Rodoviária 47,13
Viação 
Garcia KOA VIAGENS

27330 1247301 RAFAEL SEREIA PIRES GCNO 22/10/2023 21:15 Outros Umuarama Curitiba Rodoviária 467,05 Expresso Maringá / Leito camaKOA VIAGENS

27255 1027808 MONICA VENSON DACMK 22/10/2023 21:00 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Rodoviária 387,32
Viação 
Catarinense KOA VIAGENS

27245 1582607 DAYSE CRISTINA ONUKI GCSO 23/10/2023 20:50 Outros Cascavel Curitiba Rodoviária 204,71 Catarinense KOA VIAGENS
27258 1729101 TIAGO MASSANEIRO SUCEK GGAM      23/10/2023 05:25 Treinamento CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 685 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27321 1522906 ROSANI BECKER NETTO GRFI      23/10/2023 07:00 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu, PrCuritiba, Pr Rodoviária 387,32 Auto Viação Catarinense LTDAKOA VIAGENS
27302 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO GGAM      23/10/2023 14:20 Serviço CURITIBA LONDRINA Aérea 985 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27303 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE GGAM      23/10/2023 14:20 Serviço CURITIBA LONDRINA Aérea 985 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27259 1690400 MARCOS DEL RE FERNANDES GGAM      23/10/2023 05:25 Treinamento CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 685 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27332 1670719 MARIA DAS GRACAS ALVES TROLLER GRTO      23/10/2023 11:15 Treinamento Toledo Curitiba Rodoviária 224,78 Princesa dos CamposKOA VIAGENS

27311 1787802 ELIANE LOCATELLI ALVES GRFB      23/10/2023 12:00 Treinamento Francisco BeltrãoCuritiba Rodoviária 203,72
Princesa dos 
Campos KOA VIAGENS

27249 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES GHID      23/10/2023 07:55 Reunião Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 595,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27250 1149806 PAULA FOLTRAN DE AZEVEDO HAMERSCHMIDTGHID      23/10/2023 07:55 Reunião Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 595,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27251 876607 VANIA LUCILIA DA SILVEIRA ANDRETTA ALCANTARA LOBOGHID      23/10/2023 07:55 Reunião Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 595,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS



27252 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON GHID      23/10/2023 07:55 Reunião Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 595,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27277 1138308 ANDRE LUIS DA SILVA GGML      24/10/2023 06:10 Serviço CURITIBA FORTALEZA Aérea 1.825,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27251 876607 VANIA LUCILIA DA SILVEIRA ANDRETTA ALCANTARA LOBOGHID      24/10/2023 22:05 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 596,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27250 1149806 PAULA FOLTRAN DE AZEVEDO HAMERSCHMIDTGHID      24/10/2023 22:05 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 596,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27249 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES GHID      24/10/2023 22:05 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 596,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27278 1427601 AMADEU MASSARANI GGML      24/10/2023 06:10 Serviço CURITIBA FORTALEZA Aérea 1.825,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27296 713104 MARIO ROBERTO CUNHA D AVILA GPIN 24/10/2023 17:00 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 536 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27316 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL DO        24/10/2023 14:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 984,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27330 1247301 RAFAEL SEREIA PIRES GCNO 24/10/2023 21:15 Outros Curitiba Umuarama Rodoviária 463,66 Expresso Maringá / Leito camaKOA VIAGENS
27204 872601 ROBOAO SENEGAGLIA GCMN 24/10/2023 09:55 Serviço Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 817,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27339 1344307 ANDERSON LINCKOLD FRIEDRICH COELHOGCMN 24/10/2023 14:35 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 96 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27312 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDESDA        24/10/2023 14:20 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 985 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27100 1687409 PRISCILA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA DONADELLO FIGUEIREDOGRFI      24/10/2023 07:05 Outros Foz do Iguaçu, PrCuritiba, Pr Aérea 336,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27252 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON GHID      24/10/2023 00:30 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Florianópolis Aérea 641,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27252 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON GHID      25/10/2023 10:05 Reunião Florianópolis Curitiba Aérea 647 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27100 1687409 PRISCILA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA DONADELLO FIGUEIREDOGRFI      25/10/2023 22:35 Outros Curitiba, Pr Foz do Igauçu, Pr Aérea 339,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27312 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDESDA        25/10/2023 16:15 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 985 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27316 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL DO        25/10/2023 16:15 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 922,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27339 1344307 ANDERSON LINCKOLD FRIEDRICH COELHOGCMN 25/10/2023 16:15 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 1.322,69 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27256 1027808 MONICA VENSON DACMK 25/10/2023 22:35 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 595,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27332 1670719 MARIA DAS GRACAS ALVES TROLLER GRTO      25/10/2023 21:15 Treinamento Curitiba Toledo Rodoviária 432,82 Princesa dos CamposKOA VIAGENS
27240 1582607 DAYSE CRISTINA ONUKI GCSO 25/10/2023 21:30 Outros Curitiba Cascavel Rodoviária 207,19 Catarinense KOA VIAGENS
27321 1522906 ROSANI BECKER NETTO GRFI      25/10/2023 21:00 Treinamento Curitiba, Pr Foz do Iguaçu, PR Rodoviária 388,47 Auto Viação Catarinense LTDAKOA VIAGENS
27302 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO GGAM      26/10/2023 16:15 Serviço LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 950 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27296 713104 MARIO ROBERTO CUNHA D AVILA GPIN 26/10/2023 22:00 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 646 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27311 1787802 ELIANE LOCATELLI ALVES GRFB      26/10/2023 12:20 Treinamento Curitiba Francisco Beltrão Rodoviária 208,33 Princesa dos CamposKOA VIAGENS
27204 872601 ROBOAO SENEGAGLIA GCMN 26/10/2023 12:10 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 582,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27303 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE GGAM      26/10/2023 16:15 Serviço LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 950 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27259 1690400 MARCOS DEL RE FERNANDES GGAM      27/10/2023 21:00 Treinamento SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 850 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27181 1793004 JULIO CESAR TEIXEIRA CAMPANHA GMOP      27/10/2023 20:25 Serviço LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 532 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27258 1729101 TIAGO MASSANEIRO SUCEK GGAM      27/10/2023 21:00 Treinamento SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 850 Latam KOA VIAGENS
27180 1817507 CAIO LEANDRO TEIXEIRA GMOP      27/10/2023 20:25 Serviço LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 532 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27206 1751603 THAISA CAROLINA FERREIRA WAISS GPDA      27/10/2023 12:10 Serviço Cascavel Londrina Aérea 702,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27278 1427601 AMADEU MASSARANI GGML      28/10/2023 10:35 Serviço FORTALEZA CURITIBA Aérea 1.825,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27277 1138308 ANDRE LUIS DA SILVA GGML      28/10/2023 10:35 Serviço FORTALEZA CURITIBA Aérea 1.825,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
27290 1138219 CIBELE PIRES CONSTANTE GACFCT    30/10/2023 08:00 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 774,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27292 1112104 ANA CARLA WANDEMBRUCK GACFCT    30/10/2023 08:00 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 774,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27291 1138219 CIBELE PIRES CONSTANTE GACFCT    31/10/2023 18:15 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 775,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS
27292 1112104 ANA CARLA WANDEMBRUCK GACFCT    31/10/2023 18:15 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 775,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS


